

Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H17000260971 3)))



H170002609713ABC0

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : CAPITOL SERVICES, INC.

Account Number : 120160300017

Phone : (800)345-4647 Fax Number : (800)432-3622

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN 3219 TALLAHASSEE LLC

Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 05 Page Count \$25.00 Estimated Charge

S. WARREN Help

COVER LETTER

TO:						
SUBJE	CT:	Name of Limit				
		DILESH D. PATIDAR				
	Name of Limited Liability Company Inclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. The return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: DILESH D. PATIDAR Name of Person 3219 TALLAHASSEE LLC Firm/Company 5575 NORTH ATLANTIC AVE Address COCOA BEACH, FLORIDA 32931 City/State and 7/ip Code E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) further information concerning this matter, please call: JESH D PATIDAR at (
		5575 NORTH ATLANTIC	AVE			
			Address			
		COCOA BEACH, FLORII	DA 32931			
			City/State and Zip Coo	ic .		
		E-mail address; (to be used for future annu	al report notific	cation)	
For fur	ther informatio	n concerning this matter, please ca	ıll:			
DILES	SH D PATIDA	R		537-6382		
	Nan	ne of Person		Daytime	Telephone Number	
Enclos	ed is a check fo	or the following amount:				
	\$25.00 Filing Fee		Certified Copy		Certificate of Status & Certified Copy	
	Re	AILING ADDRESS: gistration Section	Regis	EET/COURI tration Section ion of Corpor	n	

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Bullding
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

3219 TALLAHASSEE I.L.C		
(Name of the Limited Lis (A Fig.	bility Company as it now appears on our records.) orda Limited Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liabilit		and assigned
Florida document number L17000180336		
	; :	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: The new came must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC." Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words	Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or	the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET AL		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX	2	
Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address:		
AIVII LAVORENTE E	Enter Florida street address	
_	, Flori	da
	City	24 COM
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered agency accept the appointment as registered agreept the obligations of my position as register being filed to merely reflect a change in the register company has been notified in writing of this change in the change in the register than	gent and agree to act in this capacity. I furth nd complete performance of my duties, and ed agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F., stered office address, I hereby confirm that	S. Or, if this document is the limited liability
		28 NDA

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
<u>——</u> MGR	SAMIR B. PATEL	5575 NORTH ATLANTIC AVE	D Add
		COCOA BEACH, FL 32931	
			☐ Change
MGR	DILESH D. PATIDAR	5575 NORTH ATLANTIC AVE	j K_Add
 ,		COCOA BEACH, FL 32931	□ Remove
			Change
			Add
			☐ Remove
			☐ Change
		8.0	
			Remove
			Change
			Add
			☐ Remove
			Change
			Change Classification Change C
			Remove
			S D Prange
			29 NIE RD/

Page 2 of 3

if alliending way visite in the	tion, enter change(6) here: (Attach additional sheets, if nec		_
			_
			_
			_
			_
			_
			_
			_
			_ _
			_
			
			<u>.</u>
Effective date, if other than th	ne date of filing: OCTOBER 3, 2017 (op must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days af block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, t	itional) ter filing.) Pursuant to	605.0207 (
(If an effective date is listed, the date m Note: If the date inserted in this document's effective date on the		his date will not be	listed as ti
the record specifies a delay) The 90th day after the re	ed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 ecord is filed.	La.m. on the ea	arlier of:
Dated OCTOBER 3	2017	三 三 三 三 三	
Dated	1		}
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	- 35 F	FILED
-	DIRINGTON OF DE COMPANY OF THE PARTY OF THE		[T]

Page 3 of 3

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00